
1.320	
  
1.487	
  

2.165	
  

1.652	
  
1.958	
  

1.486	
  

2.378	
  
2.186	
   2.167	
  

2.798	
  

2.341	
  
2.590	
   2.536	
  

2.780	
  

2010	
   2011	
   2012	
   2013	
   2014	
   2015	
   2016	
  

Strandveiðar	
  í	
  maí	
  og	
  júní	
  -­‐	
  afli	
  [tonn]	
  	
  

467	
   470	
  

586	
  
542	
   510	
  

446	
  

547	
  

636	
  
595	
  

680	
  
609	
   591	
   562	
  

609	
  

2010	
   2011	
   2012	
   2013	
   2014	
   2015	
   2016	
  

Strandveiðar	
  í	
  maí	
  og	
  júní	
  -­‐	
  Aöldi	
  báta	
  á	
  veiðum	
  

2.434	
  	
  
2.840	
  	
  

4.150	
  	
  

3.524	
  	
  
3.758	
  	
  

2.820	
  	
  

3.954	
  	
  4.173	
   4.105	
  

5.309	
  

4.647	
   4.821	
  
4.389	
  

4.716	
  

2010	
   2011	
   2012	
   2013	
   2014	
   2015	
   2016	
  

Strandveiðar	
  í	
  maí	
  og	
  júní	
  -­‐	
  Aöldi	
  róðra	
  



542	
  kg	
  
524	
  kg	
   522	
  kg	
  

469	
  kg	
  

521	
  kg	
   527	
  kg	
  

601	
  kg	
  

524	
  kg	
  
528	
  kg	
   527	
  kg	
  

504	
  kg	
  
537	
  kg	
  

578	
  kg	
   590	
  kg	
  

2010	
   2011	
   2012	
   2013	
   2014	
   2015	
   2016	
  

Strandveiðar	
  í	
  maí	
  og	
  júní	
  -­‐	
  meðaltalsafli	
  í	
  róðri	
  

	
  2.83	
  	
  
	
  3.16	
  	
  

	
  3.69	
  	
  

	
  3.05	
  	
  

	
  3.84	
  	
  

	
  3.33	
  	
  

	
  4.35	
  	
  

3.44	
  
3.64	
  

4.11	
  
3.84	
  

4.38	
   4.51	
   4.57	
  

2010	
   2011	
   2012	
   2013	
   2014	
   2015	
   2016	
  

Strandveiðar	
  í	
  maí	
  og	
  júní	
  -­‐	
  meðaltalsafli	
  pr.	
  bát	
  [tonn]	
  


